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ALLOY H.T.        09/28/20

  5-40  4-40  1-72

  3/32 FLAT1,200  3/32  FLAT  B/OX5,500  1/16  CUP2,000

  7/64  JAM SCREW12,000  3/32  JAM20,000

  1/8    CONE26,500  7/64  FLAT2,000  2-56

  1/8    FLAT45,000  7/64  JAM 8,500  3/32  H.D.19,000

  1/8    H.D.2,000  1/8    CONE3,000  3/32  OVAL1,000

  1/8    OVAL8,000  1/8   CUP  6-SPLINE13,000  3/32  OVAL  B/OX33,000

  3/16  CUP3,500  1/8    H.D.800  3/32  CUP16,000

  3/16  FLAT39,000  1/8    OVAL1,000  1/8    CUP25,000

  3/16  OVAL43,000  1/8   JAM 32,000  1/8   CUP  4-SPLINE54,000

  1/4    CONE10,500  5/32  FLAT3,500  1/8    OVAL40,000

  1/4    CUP20,000  3/16  CONE21,000  1/8    CONE6,000

  1/4    FLAT1,200  3/16  CUP (BLK OX)2,500  3/16  CUP2,000

  5/16  CUP13,000  3/16  H.D.40,000  3/16  FLAT6,000

  5/16  FLAT9,000  3/16  F.D.4,500  3/16  H.D.6,600

  5/16  OVAL3,500  3/16  KNURL16,000  3/16  CONE4,000

  3/8    CUP15,500  3/16  OVAL8,200  7/32  CUP1,000

  3/8    FLAT30,000  1/4   CUP6,000  1/4    H.D.3,200

  3/8    F.D.6,500  1/4  CONE8,000  1/4    OVAL7,000

  3/8    H.D.8,500  1/4    FLAT18,000  3/8    CUP3,000

  7/16  CUP7,500  1/4    OVAL13,500  3/8    FLAT3,000

  1/2    FLAT7,300  5/16  FLAT13,000  3/8    OVAL1,500

  1/2    OVAL5,500  5/16  KNURL4,100  1/2    CUP5,000

  5/16  OVAL7,000

  3/8    CONE4,500

  7/16  FLAT3,500  2-64

  7/16  H.D.5,500  3/32  CUP3,100

  1/2    FLAT8,200

  6-40  1/2    H.D.9,500  3-48

  3/32  CUP2,000  5/8    FLAT9,000  1/8    FLAT11,000

  3/32  FLAT4,000  3/16  CUP1,000

  1/8    H.D.5,000  5/32  CUP5,000

  3/16  CONE16,000  1/4    CUP25,000

  3/16  FLAT6,000

  3/16  KNURL10,000  3-56

  3/16  OVAL19,000  1/16  CUP2,000

  1/4    CONE2,300  5/32  OVAL2,000

  1/4    CUP4,500  3/16  CUP7,800

  1/4    F.D.500  5-44

  1/4   H.D.2,000  7/64  FLAT109,000

  1/4    KNURL11,500  3/16  CONE3,000  4-48

  1/4    OVAL41,500  3/32  CUP5,500

  5/16  OVAL29,900  3/32  H.D.3,200

  1/2    OVAL1,400  1/8    CONE1,000

  1/8    H.D.4,000

  1/8    OVAL1,000

  3/16  CUP30,500

  1/4    CONE6,500

  1/4   H.D.1,700
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  10-32  8-32  6-32
  1/8    CONE7,000  1/8   CONE4,600  3/32  FLAT13,000

  1/8    FLAT1,700  1/8   JAM13,500  3/32  CUP 10,000

  5/32  CUP4,000  1/8   OVAL8,000  1/8   CONE5,000

  5/32  FLAT4,600  5/32  CUP2,200  1/8    CUP123,500

  5/32  FLAT SP WIDE68,500  3/16  CUP14,500  1/8    H.D. 21,000

  5/32  KNURL (2A)6,300  3/16  CUP (2A)15,000  1/8    KNURL73,800

  3/16  CONE3,300  3/16  H.D.2,500  3/16  FLAT6,000

  3/16  H.D.16,700  3/16  KNURL2,900  5/32  CUP6,500

  3/16  OVAL30,400  3/16  OVAL24,500  7/32  CUP5,000

  1/4    CUP11,400  1/4    CUP1,500  1/4    CUP54,800

  1/4    CONE37,500  1/4    F.D.3,500  1/4    FLAT14,000

  1/4    KNURL19,500  1/4    H.D.2,300  1/4    H.D.3,500

  5/16  CUP4,000  1/4    KNURL66,500  1/4    KNURL31,000

  5/16  CONE12,000  5/16  FLAT1,700  1/4    OVAL24,500

  5/16  FLAT45,000  5/16  H.D.13,500  5/16  CUP7,500

  5/16  OVAL21,800  7/16  H.D.6,000  5/16    F.D.2,000

  3/8    CUP9,500  1/2    FLAT14,400  3/8    CUP28,000

  3/8    CUP  (Blk Ox)3,600  5/8    CONE8,500  3/8    FLAT27,500

  3/8    OVAL16,000  5/8    FLAT4,700  3/8    F.D.6,500

  7/16  CUP23,000  3/4    CONE3,000  3/8    H.D.4,200

  7/16  CONE8,500  3/4    FLAT  2A1,300  3/8    KNURL1,100

  1/2    CONE16,500  3/8    OVAL10,500

  1/2    FLAT27,000  7/16  OVAL3,600

  1/2    F.D.11,000  1/2    CUP44,000

  1/2    OVAL6,500  1/2    CONE12,500

  9/16  CUP3,600  1/2    F.D.18,000

  1/2    OVAL4,300

  8-36  9/16  CUP4,500

  3/16  CUP1,000  9/16  OVAL50,000

  5/32  CUP3,000  5/8    OVAL4,000

  5/16  CUP6,400  5/8    CONE7,500

  5/16  CONE1,200  7/8    CONE6,700

  1/2    CONE3,600  3/4    CUP3,300
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  1/4-28  12-24  10-24
  3/16  FLAT1,100  3/16   CUP7,000  1/8     JAM5,500

  3/16   OVAL5,800  3/32   JAM 4,500

  1/4    CONE3,300  12-28  3/16   CUP9,000

  5/16  CONE4,300  3/16   CONE3,000

  3/8    CONE6,500  1/4     CONE2,800

  3/8    OVAL6,900  1/4     KNURL8,000

  1/2    F.D.1,000  1/4-20  1/4     OVAL2,200

  9/16  CONE (Blk Ox)5,000  7/32   CUP13,300  5/16   CUP1,800

  5/8    CONE2,000  1/4     CUP58,900  5/16   CONE4,000

  5/8    F.D.1,000  1/4     KNURL7,500  5/16   FLAT9,400

  5/8    KNURL1,900  5/16   F.D.2,200  5/16   OVAL2,800

  3/4    FLAT3,400  5/16   H.D.2,200  3/8     F.D.2,000

  3/4    F.D.1,400  3/8    CONE8,000  1/2     CONE3,900

  1"      FLAT2,400  3/8    CUP1,000  1/2     H.D.3,000

  3/8    F.D.5,500  5/8     H.D.1,800

  3/8    H.D.1,200

  1/4-32  3/8    KNURL5,000

  1/8     JAM2,500  1/2    CONE5,300

  1/2    OVAL1,000

  5/16-24
  1/4    FLAT10,000

  3/8    CONE3,300

  3/8-24

  7/16   FLAT800

  9/16   F.D.18,700



A348,600

A624,300

A58,200

D403,300

D225,200

D118,100

G473,800

G418,900

Last updateG81,300

changetotal

3,906,3002,751,700

3,393,100
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